



HERANBA

INDUSTRIES LIMITED

A Govt. Recognised * Export House

CIN : U24231GJ1992PLC017315

Corporate Off. : 101 / 102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivali (W), Mumbai - 400 092. INDIA. **Tel. :** +91-22-2898 7912 / 2898 7914, 2898 2133 / 44, 5070 5050, 5070 5101 **Email :** compliance@heranba.com **Website :** www.heranba.co.in

Admin. Off. : 301, 3rd Floor, Soni Shopping Center, L. T. Road, Opp - Dwarka Hotel, Borivali (W), Mumbai-400 092. INDIA
Email : sales@heranba.com / intl_mktg@heranba.com

Date: 14-06-2021

| | |
|---|---|
| To, BSE limited, Corporate Relationship Department 25 th floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001 SCRIP Code: 543266 | To, National Stock Exchange Of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai 400051 NSE Symbol: HERANBA |
|---|---|

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation of Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021.

In furtherance and conclusion to our board meeting held on 11th June 2021, please find enclosed here with the copy of the Newspaper Advertisement of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021.

Please take the above information on record.

Thanking You.

For Heranba Industries Limited

Abdul Latif
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl- As above



Form No. INC-25A

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for conversion of Public company into a Private company Before the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs Western Region

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014

AND

In the matter of M/s Aceelene Sultings Limited having its registered office at 149, Mittal Ind. Estate, Sanjay Building No. 5/B, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400059, Applicant.

Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting/ Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 30.03.2021 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion.

For Aceelene Sultings Limited

Rajkumar Radheshyam Chhaparia, Director,
DIN-00461332

149, Mittal Ind. Estate, Sanjay Building No. 5/B, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059.
Place: Mumbai Date: 13.06.2021

SHARE CERTIFICATE LOST

Name Of Company :
HDFC Bank Limited

- Share certificate no - 003015085
- Folio No - HB 0338046
- Dist No - 14783206 - 14783705
- Quantity - 500 Shares

Name of contact person :
Krishna Kumar
Tel. No. / Mob. No. 9939739825



IVP LIMITED

CIN : L74999MH1929PLC001503

Regd office: Shashikant N Redji, Marg, Gorurpdeo, Mumbai - 400033
Tel : +91-22-23787300, Email : ivpsecretarial@ivplimited.com, Website : www.ivplimited.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| | 31.03.2021 Audited | 31.03.2020 Audited | 31.03.2021 Audited | 31.03.2020 Audited |
| Total Income from Operations | 11,874 | 5,674 | 29,212 | 23,104 |
| Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items | 551 | (269) | 668 | (1,283) |
| Net Profit before Tax after Exceptional Items | 551 | (269) | 668 | (1,283) |
| Net Profit after tax | 373 | (186) | 450 | (862) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (52) | (26) | (56) | 4 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,033 | 1,033 | 1,033 | 1,033 |
| Other Equity | 6,537 | 6,143 | 6,537 | 6,143 |
| Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | |
| Basic and Diluted | 3.61 | (1.80) | 4.35 | (8.34) |

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.ivplimited.com.
2 The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 11, 2021.

For IVP Limited
Sd/-
Mandar P.Joshi

Place : Mumbai
Date : June 11, 2021

Whole Time Director and CEO



CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315
Regd. Office : Plot No. 1504/1505/1506/1 GDC, Phase-III VAPI Valsad, GJ -396195, IN
Corporate Office : 101 / 102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivli - West, Mumbai -400092
E-mail: compliance@heranba.com, Website: heranba.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2021

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|---------|---|----------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | March 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | December 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2021 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 2731.75 | 3332.91 | 2295.25 | 12,256.77 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items) | 577.54 | 604.49 | 359.05 | 2,082.85 |
| 3. | Exceptional items (expenses) | - | - | - | - |
| 4. | Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 577.54 | 604.49 | 359.05 | 2,082.85 |
| 5. | Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 431.99 | 447.26 | 262.64 | 1,542.26 |
| 6. | Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period | 432.63 | 449.69 | 258.83 | 1,544.30 |
| 7. | Equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each) | 400.13 | 390.56 | 390.56 | 400.13 |
| 8. | Other Equity | - | - | - | 4,881.21 |
| 9. | Earnings per share- Basic/(Rs.) | 11.04 | 11.45 | 6.72 | 39.41 |
| | Diluted (in Rs) | 11.04 | 11.45 | 6.72 | 39.41 |

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these results is available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and companies website www.heranba.co.in.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the board of directors in their respective meetings held on June 11, 2021.
3. Subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting, the board of directors has proposed a final dividend of Rs. 0.70 per equity share.
4. The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
For Heranba Industries Limited

Sd/-
Abdul Latif
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai
Date : June 11, 2021

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

AKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED

Registered Office: F-1088, RIICO Industrial Area, Phase-III, Bhiwadi-301 019 (Rajasthan)
Corporate Office: A-32, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110 044
Corporate Identification No. (CIN) : L24305RJ1986PLC016132



EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| | | Mar/21 (Unaudited) | Dec/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/21 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 6,569.63 | 6,442.64 | 5,760.82 | 25,279.21 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | 319.95 | 158.01 | (151.98) | 395.43 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 232.53 | 158.01 | (23,773.75) | 308.27 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 156.92 | 125.45 | (23,781.90) | 222.68 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 176.13 | 125.45 | (23,939.19) | 241.89 |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value Rs.5 each) | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 |
| 7. | Other equity | - | - | - | 18,502.84 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) | | | | |
| | Basic | 0.10 | 0.08 | (14.62) | 0.14 |
| | Diluted: | 0.10 | 0.08 | (14.62) | 0.14 |

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| | | Mar/21 (Unaudited) | Dec/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/21 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 6,799.15 | 6,783.14 | 6,778.39 | 27,643.35 |
| 2. | Net loss for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | (377.05) | (408.41) | (1,277.73) | (2,418.30) |
| 3. | Net loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (464.48) | (408.41) | (33,208.06) | (2,505.85) |
| 4. | Net loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (522.29) | (418.21) | (33,118.73) | (2,539.17) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (818.25) | (338.46) | (33,879.43) | (2,428.98) |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value Rs.5 each) | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 |
| 7. | Other equity | - | - | - | 2,181.21 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) | | | | |
| | Basic | (0.32) | (0.26) | (20.36) | (1.56) |
| | Diluted: | (0.32) | (0.26) | (20.36) | (1.56) |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.akshoptifibre.com and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Aksh Optifibre Limited

Sd/-
Dr. Kallash S. Choudhari
Chairman
DIN: 00023824

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.06.2021

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu
Phone: +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail: secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web: www.taalent.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| | | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 |
| 1. | Total income (Net) | 3,016.67 | 3,311.78 | 12,383.85 | 13,769.80 |
| 2. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items) | 838.41 | 567.41 | 3,813.73 | 3,155.72 |
| 3. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 838.41 | 111.13 | 3813.73 | 2,561.09 |
| 4. | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 709.26 | (15.53) | 3180.32 | 1,931.71 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 748.38 | 10.28 | 3196.22 | 1,976.59 |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share) | 311.63 | 311.63 | 311.63 | 311.63 |
| 7. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | 7314.10 | 4741.17 |
| 8. | Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR) | 22.76 | (0.45) | 102.05 | 55.46 |

Note:
1 Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-------------------------|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 |
| Revenue from Operations | - | - | - | 425.30 |
| Profit before tax | (9.70) | (361.73) | 1,038.13 | (570.22) |
| Profit after tax | (9.70) | (361.73) | 964.41 | (570.22) |

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).

3 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 11, 2021.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Salil Taneja
Whole Time Director

Place: Pune
Date: June 11, 2021

J. L. Morison (India) Limited

(CIN: L51109WB1934PLC088167)

Regd. Office : 'Rasoi Court', 20 Sir R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Ph : 033 22480114/15, Email Id: investors@jlmorison.com, Website: www.jlmorison.com

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

| SR. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31-03-2021 | 31-03-2020 | 31-03-2021 |
| | | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1. | Total income from operations (net) | 2,741.63 | 2,387.00 | 10,013.92 |
| 2. | Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items) | 271.03 | 6.78 | 640.08 |
| 3. | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items) | 271.03 | 6.78 | 640.08 |
| 4. | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items) | 225.26 | 18.16 | 501.57 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 764.59 | (937.95) | 2,194.88 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 136.50 | 136.50 | 136.50 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | - | 16,725.71 |
| 8. | Earning per Equity share ((of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted)) | 16.50 | 1.33 | 36.74 |

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (https://www.jlmorison.com).
2) The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th June, 2021.
3) Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company is primarily engaged in the business of personal care products which the management recognises as the sole business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.
4) In view of the continued surge in COVID - 19 pandemic, many State Governments have reintroduced some restrictions and therefore the operations of the Company have been temporarily affected. The Company is in compliance with the various guidelines issued by the Government /statutory authorities from time to time. The Company is taking adequate precautions for safety and wellbeing of its employees. The management, apart from considering the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results, expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets including financial investments. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions and assess its impact on the operations of the Company.
5) Previous periods' figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results has been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
J. L. Morison (India) Limited

Sd/-
Sohan Sarda
Executive Director & CEO
DIN:00129782

Place : Mumbai
Date : 11th June, 2021



Ideas Create. Values Protect.

Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021

(₹ in Crores)

| Particulars | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) |
|--|--------------------------------|--|--------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| | 1 Total income from operations | 4,480.95 | 2,191.34 | 1,965.87 | 10,848.85 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 555.26 | (135.17) | (2,818.95) | 146.25 | (2,456.65) |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 555.26 | (135.17) | (2,818.95) | 146.25 | (2,456.65) |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 636.70 | (63.00) | (2,281.55) | 253.91 | (2,043.77) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 586.60 | (11.92) | (1,796.51) | 252.11 | (1,571.13) |
| 6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | 89.09 | 89.01 | 88.95 | 89.09 | 88.95 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | NA | NA | NA | 6,030.96 | 5,531.67 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | | | | | |
| - Basic (Not Annualised) | 7.06 | (0.78) | (25.24) | 2.98 | (23.01) |
| - Diluted (Not Annualised) | 6.86 | (0.78) | (25.24) | 2.97 | (23.01) |

Notes:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended consolidated financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfn.com).
2 The consolidated financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') and its subsidiaries and trusts (together referred as 'Group') and associate for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 June 2021.
3 The consolidated financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021

(₹ in Crores)

| Particulars | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | Year Ended March 31, 2021 (Audited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) |
|--|--------------------------------|--|--------------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------|
| | 1 Total income from operations | 1,706.61 | 63.72 | 67.23 | 1,721.88 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 809.42 | (0.80) | (13.11) | 693.92 | 79.56 |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 809.42 | (0.80) | (13.11) | 693.92 | 79.56 |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 837.48 | (0.22) | (1.71) | 716.22 | 82.59 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 837.64 | 0.59 | (1.82) | 717.17 | 82.54 |
| 6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | 89.09 | 89.01 | 88.95 | 89.09 | 88.95 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | NA | NA | NA | 4,036.90 | 3,365.62 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (| | | | | |

Form No. INC-25A
Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for conversion of Public company into a Private company Before the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs Western Region
 In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014
AND
 In the matter of M/s Acelene Sultings Limited having its registered office at 149, Mittal Ind. Estate, Sanjay Building No. 5/B, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400059, Applicant.
 Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Annual General Meeting/ Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 30.03.2021 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion. Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post his objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his interest and grounds of opposition to the concerned Regional Director (Everest, 5th Floor, 100 Marine Drive, Mumbai-400002, Maharashtra), within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:
For Acelene Sultings Limited
Rajkumar Radheshyam Chhaparia, Director,
DIN-00461332
 149, Mittal Ind. Estate, Sanjay Building No. 5/B, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059.
Place: Mumbai Date: 13.06.2021

SHARE CERTIFICATE LOST
Name Of Company : HDFC Bank Limited
 1. Share certificate no - 003015085
 2. Folio No - HB 0338046
 3. Dist No - 14783206 - 14783705
 4. Quantity - 500 Shares
Name of contact person :
Krishna Kumar
Tel. No. / Mob. No. 9939739825

IVP LIMITED
 CIN - L74999MH1929PLC001503
 Regd office: Shastikant N Redji Marg, Ghorupdeo, Mumbai - 400033
 Tel: +91-22-23787300, Email: ivpssecretarial@ivpindia.com, Website: www.ivpindia.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (₹ in lakhs, except EPS)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| | 31.03.2021 Audited | 31.03.2020 Audited | 31.03.2021 Audited | 31.03.2020 Audited |
| Total Income from Operations | 11,874 | 5,674 | 29,212 | 23,104 |
| Net Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items | 551 | (269) | 668 | (1,283) |
| Net Profit before Tax after Exceptional Items | 551 | (269) | 668 | (1,283) |
| Net Profit after tax | 373 | (186) | 450 | (862) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (52) | (26) | (56) | 4 |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,033 | 1,033 | 1,033 | 1,033 |
| Other Equity | 6,537 | 6,143 | 6,537 | 6,143 |
| Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) | | | | |
| Basic and Diluted | 3.61 | (1.80) | 4.35 | (8.34) |

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the company's website: www.ivpindia.com.
 2. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 11, 2021.

For IVP Limited
Sd/-
Mandar P. Joshi
Whole Time Director and CEO

Place : Mumbai
Dated : June 11, 2021

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L24231GJ1992PLC017315
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 1504/1505/1506/1 GIDC, Phase-III VAPI Valsad, GJ -396195, IN
 Corporate Office : 101 / 102, Kanchanganga, Factory Lane, Borivli - West, Mumbai -400092
 E-mail: compliance@heranba.com, Website: heranba.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2021
 (₹ in Millions except per share data)

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|---|----------------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | March 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | December 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2021 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total Income from operations | 2731.75 | 3332.91 | 2295.25 | 12,256.77 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(loss) for the Period (before tax, exceptional items) | 577.54 | 604.49 | 359.05 | 2,082.85 |
| 3. | Exceptional items (expenses) | - | - | - | - |
| 4. | Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 577.54 | 604.49 | 359.05 | 2,082.85 |
| 5. | Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 431.99 | 447.26 | 262.64 | 976.57 |
| 6. | Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period | 432.63 | 449.69 | 258.63 | 1,542.30 |
| 7. | Equity share capital (face value Rs. 10/- each) | 400.13 | 390.56 | 390.56 | 390.56 |
| 8. | Other Equity | - | - | - | 4,891.21 |
| 9. | Earnings per share- Basic/Diluted (in ₹) | 11.04 | 11.45 | 6.72 | 39.41 |
| | | 11.04 | 11.45 | 6.72 | 39.41 |

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of these results is available on the stock exchanges website i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com and companies website www.heranba.co.in.
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the board of directors in their respective meetings held on June 11, 2021.
 3. Subject to the approval of the shareholders in the ensuing Annual General Meeting, the board of directors has proposed a final dividend of ₹. 0.70 per equity share.
 4. The previous financial period figures have been regrouped/rearranged/restated wherever considered necessary.

By order of the Board
For Heranba Industries Limited
Sd/-
Abdul Latif
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place : Mumbai
Date : June 11, 2021

AKSH OPTIFIBRE LIMITED
 Registered Office: F-1080, RICO Industrial Area, Phase-III, Bhiwadi-301 019 (Rajasthan)
 Corporate Office: A 32, 2nd Floor, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi-110 044
 Corporate Identification No. (CIN) : L24305RJ1986PLC016132

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 Rs. in lakhs except per share data

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| | | Mar/21 (Unaudited) | Dec/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/21 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 6,569.63 | 6,442.64 | 5,760.82 | 25,279.21 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | 319.95 | 158.01 | (151.98) | 395.43 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 232.53 | 158.01 | (23,773.75) | 308.27 |
| 4. | Net Profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 156.92 | 125.45 | (23,781.90) | 222.68 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 176.13 | 125.45 | (23,939.19) | 241.89 |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value Rs.5 each) | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 |
| 7. | Other equity | - | - | - | 18,562.84 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) | 0.10 | 0.08 | (14.62) | 0.14 |
| | Basic : | 0.10 | 0.08 | (14.62) | 0.14 |
| | Diluted: | 0.10 | 0.08 | (14.62) | 0.14 |

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 Rs. in lakhs except per share data

| S. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
|--------|--|--------------------|--------------------|--------------------|------------------|
| | | Mar/21 (Unaudited) | Dec/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/20 (Unaudited) | Mar/21 (Audited) |
| 1. | Total income from operations | 6,799.16 | 6,783.14 | 6,779.39 | 27,643.35 |
| 2. | Net loss for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | (377.06) | (408.41) | (1,277.73) | (2,418.39) |
| 3. | Net loss for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | (464.48) | (408.41) | (33,208.06) | (2,505.55) |
| 4. | Net loss for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | (522.29) | (418.21) | (33,118.73) | (2,539.17) |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (818.25) | (338.46) | (33,879.43) | (2,428.98) |
| 6. | Paid-up Equity Capital (Face Value Rs.5 each) | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 | 8,134.90 |
| 7. | Other equity | - | - | - | 2,181.21 |
| 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) | (0.32) | (0.26) | (20.36) | (1.56) |
| | Basic : | (0.32) | (0.26) | (20.36) | (1.56) |
| | Diluted: | (0.32) | (0.26) | (20.36) | (1.56) |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Year ended results are available on the Company's website i.e. www.akshoptifibre.com and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For Aksh Optifibre Limited
Sd/-
Dr. Kailash S. Choudhari
Chairman
DIN: 00023824

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.06.2021

TAAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 CIN: L62200TN2014PLC096373
 Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, MMPDA Towers, 184, Royapettah High Road, Chennai - 600014, Tamil Nadu
 Phone: +91 44 4350 8393, E-mail: secretarial@taalent.co.in, Web: www.taalent.co.in

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021
 (INR in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|---------|---|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| | | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 |
| 1 | Total income (Net) | 3,016.67 | 3,311.78 | 12,383.85 | 13,769.80 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional items) | 838.41 | 567.41 | 3,813.73 | 3,155.72 |
| 3 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items) | 838.41 | 111.13 | 3813.73 | 2561.09 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items) | 709.26 | (15.53) | 3180.32 | 1931.71 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 748.38 | 10.28 | 3196.22 | 1976.59 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10/- per share) | 311.63 | 311.63 | 311.63 | 311.63 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | 7314.10 | 4741.17 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (INR) | 22.76 | (0.45) | 102.05 | 55.46 |

Notes:
 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-------------------------|---------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 | 31-Mar-2021 | 31-Mar-2020 |
| Revenue from Operations | - | - | - | 425.30 |
| Profit before tax | (9.70) | (361.73) | 1,038.13 | (570.22) |
| Profit after tax | (9.70) | (361.73) | 964.41 | (570.22) |

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results are available on Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.taalent.co.in).
 3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on June 11, 2021.

For TAAL Enterprises Limited
Sd/-
Salil Taneja
Whole Time Director

Place: Pune
Date: June 11, 2021

J. L. Morison (India) Limited
 (CIN: L51109WB1934PLC088167)
 Regd. Office : 'Rasoi Court', 20 Sir R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
 Ph : 033 22480114/15, Email Id: investors@jlmorison.com, Website: www.jlmorison.com

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021
 (₹. in lakhs except EPS)

| SR. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended |
|---------|---|---------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31-03-2021 | 31-03-2020 | 31-03-2021 |
| | | Audited | Audited | Audited |
| 1. | Total income from operations (net) | 2,741.63 | 2,387.00 | 10,013.92 |
| 2. | Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items) | 271.03 | 6.78 | 640.08 |
| 3. | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items) | 271.03 | 6.78 | 640.08 |
| 4. | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extra ordinary items) | 225.26 | 18.16 | 501.57 |
| 5. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | 764.59 | (937.95) | 2,194.88 |
| 6. | Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 136.50 | 136.50 | 136.50 |
| 7. | Other Equity | - | - | 16,725.71 |
| 8. | Earning per Equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (Basic & Diluted) | 16.50 | 1.33 | 36.74 |

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (https://www.jlmorison.com).
 2) The above audited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11th June, 2021.
 3) Based on the "management approach" as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Company is primarily engaged in the business of personal care products which the management recognises as the sole business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.
 4) In view of the continued surge in COVID - 19 pandemic, many State Governments have reintroduced some restrictions and therefore the operations of the Company have been temporarily affected. The Company is in compliance with the various guidelines issued by the Government/Statutory authorities from time to time. The Company is taking adequate precautions for safety and wellbeing of its employees. The management, apart from considering the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results, expects to recover the carrying amount of the assets including financial investments. The Company will continue to closely monitor any material changes to future economic conditions and assess its impact on the operations of the Company.
 5) Previous periods' figures have been rearranged/regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the presentation of the current period. All the figures of financial results has been rounded off to nearest lakhs rupees.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
J. L. Morison (India) Limited
Sd/-
Sohan Sarda
Executive Director & CEO
DIN:00129782

Place : Mumbai
Date: 11th June, 2021

EMOFORM-R Bigen

Edelweiss
 Ideas create, values protect

Home Loans | Insurance | Business Loans | Asset Management | Wealth Management

Edelweiss Financial Services Limited
 CIN: L99999MH1995PLC094641, Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off. CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3759 Website : www.edelweissfin.com

Mumbai, 11 June 2021.

Ahmedabad

Ideas Create. Values Protect.

Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021
 (₹ in Crores)

| Particulars | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | Year Ended | |
|--|--------------------------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | | | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) |
| 1 Total income from operations | 4,480.95 | 2,191.34 | 1,965.87 | 10,848.85 | 9,602.63 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 555.26 | (135.17) | (2,818.95) | 146.25 | (2,456.65) |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 555.26 | (135.17) | (2,818.95) | 146.25 | (2,456.65) |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 636.70 | (63.00) | (2,281.55) | 253.91 | (2,043.77) |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 586.60 | (11.92) | (1,796.51) | 252.11 | (1,571.13) |
| 6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | 89.09 | 89.01 | 88.95 | 89.09 | 88.95 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | NA | NA | NA | 6,030.96 | 5,531.67 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | | | | | |
| - Basic (Not Annualised) | 7.06 | (0.78) | (25.24) | 2.98 | (23.01) |
| - Diluted (Not Annualised) | 6.86 | (0.78) | (25.24) | 2.97 | (23.01) |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended consolidated financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of consolidated financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 2. The consolidated financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') and its subsidiaries and trusts (together referred as 'Group') and associate for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 June 2021.
 3. The consolidated financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021
 (₹ in Crores)

| Particulars | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | Quarter Ended December 31, 2020 (Reviewed) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | Year Ended | |
|--|--------------------------|--|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | | | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) |
| 1 Total income from operations | 1,706.61 | 63.72 | 67.23 | 1,721.88 | 245.55 |
| 2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 809.42 | (0.80) | (13.11) | 693.92 | 79.56 |
| 3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 809.42 | (0.80) | (13.11) | 693.92 | 79.56 |
| 4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 837.48 | (0.22) | (1.71) | 716.22 | 82.59 |
| 5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 837.64 | 0.59 | (1.82) | 717.17 | 82.54 |
| 6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | 89.09 | 89.01 | 88.95 | 89.09 | 88.95 |
| 7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) | NA | NA | NA | 4,036.90 | 3,365.62 |
| 8 Earnings Per Share (EPS) in Rupees (Face Value of ₹ 1/- Per Share) | | | | | |
| - Basic (Not Annualised) | 9.41 | (0.003) | (0.02) | 8.05 | 0.93 |
| - Diluted (Not Annualised) | 9.37 | (0.003) | (0.02) | 8.01 | 0.92 |

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and year ended standalone financial results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone financial results are available on the website of Stock exchange (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.edelweissfin.com).
 2. The standalone financial results of Edelweiss Financial Services Limited ('EFSL' or 'the Company') for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meetings held on 11 June 2021.
 3. The standalone financial results of EFSL for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021 have been subjected to audit by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and the auditors have issued an unmodified audit report.

On behalf of the Board of Directors

Rashesh Shah
 Chairman

Edelweiss
 Ideas create, values protect

Home Loans | Insurance | Business Loans | Asset Management | Wealth Management

Edelweiss Financial Services Limited
 CIN: L99999MH1995PLC094641, Regd. Office: Edelweiss House, Off. CST Road, Kalina, Mumbai - 400 098
 Tel: +91-22-4009 4400 Fax: +91-22-4086 3759 Website : www.edelweissfin.com

કોવિડના નવા કેસ ઘટી ૭૧ દિવસ પછી સૌથી ઓછા ૮૦,૮૩૪ થયા

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩
કેન્દ્રિય આરોગ્ય મંત્રાલય દ્વારા તેની વેબસાઈટ પર અદ્યતન કરવામાં આવેલી વિગતો અનુસાર ભારતમાં આજે કોવિડ-૧૯ના નવા ૮૦,૮૩૪ કેસો નોંધાયા હતા, જે ૭૧ દિવસ પછીનો સૌથી નીચો આંકડો છે. જ્યારે દૈનિક ધોરણે પોઝિટિવિટીનો દર વધુ નીચો સરકીને ૪.૨૫ ટકા પર પહોંચ્યો છે. આ નવા કેસોની સાથે દેશના કુલ કેસોની સંખ્યા વધીને ૨,૯૪,૩૯૯ થવા પામી છે. દેશમાં સક્રિય કેસોની સંખ્યા

વધુ ઘટીને ૧૦,૨૬,૧૫૯ પર પહોંચી છે, જેનો સમાવેશ કુલ સંક્રમિતોના ૩.૪૯ ટકામાં થાય છે, જ્યારે કોવિડ-૧૯નો રાષ્ટ્રીય ધોરણે રિકવરીનો દર વધુ સુધરીને ૯૫.૨૬ ટકાના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો છે. છેલ્લા ૨૪ કલાકના સમયગાળામાં દેશમાં કોવિડ-૧૯ના કેસોના ભારણમાં ૫૪,૫૩૧ કેસોનો ચોખ્ખો વટાગે નોંધાયો હતો. શનિવારના રોજ ૧૯,૨૦,૪૭૭ પરિણામો પણ હાથ ધરવામાં આવ્યા હતા, તેની સાથે દેશમાં અત્યાર સુધીમાં કોવિડ-૧૯ની પુષ્ટિ માટે હાથ ધરવામાં આવેલા કુલ પરિણામોની સંખ્યા વધીને ૩૭,૬૨,૩૨૧ પર પહોંચી હતી. જ્યારે દૈનિક ધોરણે પોઝિટિવિટીનો દર વધુ નીચો

ઉતરીને ૪.૨૫ ટકાના સ્તરે પહોંચ્યો હતો. મંત્રાલયે જણાવ્યું હતું કે તે સતત ૨૦ દિવસોથી ૧૦ ટકા કરતાં નીચો રહેવા પામ્યો છે. તેણે ઉમેરો કરતા જણાવ્યું હતું કે સામાહિક ધોરણે પોઝિટિવિટીનો દર ૫ ટકા કરતાં નીચો રહ્યો છે અને તે ૪.૭૪ ટકા નોંધાયો હતો. સતત ૩૧મા દિવસે રિકવરીની સંખ્યા દૈનિક ધોરણે નોંધાતા નવા કેસોની સંખ્યા કરતાં વધારે રહેવાનું જારી રહ્યું હતું. વિગતોમાં સૂચવવામાં આવ્યું હતું કે જે લોકો આ મહામારીમાંથી સાજા થઈને બહાર આવ્યા છે તેમની સંખ્યા વધીને ૨,૯૦,૪૩૪,૪૪૬ પર પહોંચી છે, જ્યારે કેસોની સામે જાનહાનિનો દર વધીને ૧.૨૬ ટકા પર પહોંચ્યો છે. દેશમાં અત્યાર સુધીમાં રાષ્ટ્રવ્યાપી

રસીકરણ ઝુંબેશ હેઠળ કોવિડ-૧૯ની રસીના ૨૫,૩૧,૯૫,૦૪૮ ડોઝીસ આપવામાં આવ્યા છે. ઉલ્લેખનીય છે કે ભારતમાં કોવિડ-૧૯ના કુલ સંક્રમિતોની સંખ્યા તા. ૭મી ઓગસ્ટના રોજ ૨૦ લાખ, તા. ૨૩ ઓગસ્ટે ૩૦ લાખ, તા. ૫ સપ્ટેમ્બરે ૪૦ લાખ અને તા. ૧૬ સપ્ટેમ્બરના રોજ ૫૦ લાખના સીમાચિહ્નને પાર પહોંચી હતી. આ સંખ્યા તા. ૨૮મી સપ્ટેમ્બરે ૬૦ લાખ, તા. ૧૧ ઓક્ટોબરે ૭૦ લાખ, તા. ૨૯ ઓક્ટોબરે ૮૦ લાખ, તા. ૨૦ નવેમ્બરે ૯૦ લાખ અને તા. ૧૯મી ડિસેમ્બરે ૧ કરોડના સીમાચિહ્નને પાર પહોંચી હતી. હેરાતા. ૧૯મી એપ્રિલના રોજ ૧.૫૦ કરોડના સીમાચિહ્નને પાર કર્યું હતું. સિનેમા, પરિસ્થિતિમાં નોંધપાત્ર રીતે

દિલ્હીમાં આજથી રેસ્ટોરન્ટ, મોલ્સ, તેમજ માર્કેટ્સ ખુલશે : કેજરીવાલ

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩
દિલ્હીના મુખ્યમંત્રી અરવિંદ કેજરીવાલે રવિવારના રોજ જણાવ્યું હતું કે તબક્કાવાર અનલોકની પ્રક્રિયા અંતર્ગત દિલ્હીમાં તા. ૧૪મી જૂનના રોજથી ૫૦ ટકા ક્ષમતા સાથે રેસ્ટોરન્ટ્સ અને પ્રત્યેક મ્યુનિસિપલ ઝોન દીક્ર એક સામાહિક માર્કેટને ફરી ખુલ્લા મૂકવામાં આવશે. તેમણે ઉમેરો કરતા જણાવ્યું હતું કે જોકે, શાળાો, કોલેજો, શૈક્ષણિક અને કોચિંગની સંસ્થાઓ, રાજકીય, સામાજિક અને સાંસ્કૃતિક, ધાર્મિક અને અંકત્ર થવાની પ્રવૃત્તિઓ,

મલ્ટીપ્લેક્સો, સ્વીમિંગ પુલ્સ, જીમ્સ અને જાહેર બગીચાઓ તેમજ ઉપવનોને બંધ રાખવામાં આવનાર છે. શહેરમાં ધાર્મિક સ્થળોને પણ ખુલ્લા મૂકવામાં આવશે પરંતુ તેમાં કોઈ મુલાકાતીઓને પ્રવેશ આપવામાં આવશે નહીં. તેમણે ઉમેર્યું હતું કે માર્કેટ્સ, મોલ્સ અને માર્કેટ કોમ્પ્લેક્સોને ઓડ-ઈવન આધારે પુનઃ ખુલ્લા મૂકવાની મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી, તે હવે દરરોજ સવારના ૮.૦૦ કલાકથી રાત્રિના ૧૦.૦૦ કલાક સુધી ખુલ્લા રહેશે. કેજરીવાલે જણાવ્યું હતું કે દિલ્હીમાં કોવિડની પરિસ્થિતિમાં નોંધપાત્ર રીતે

સુધારો આવ્યો છે અને કેસોની સંખ્યામાં પણ ઘટાડો નોંધાયો છે. જોકે, તેમણે એવી ચેતવણી પણ ઉચ્ચારી હતી કે જો કેસોની સંખ્યામાં વધારો આવ્યો તો ફરી વાર પ્રતિબંધો લાદવામાં આવશે. દિલ્હી સરકારે જણાવ્યું હતું કે કન્ટેઈનમેન્ટ ઝોનમાં આવેલા પ્રતિબંધિત કરવામાં આવેલા સામાહિક બજારોને સાંજના ૪.૦૦ કલાકથી રાત્રિના ૧૦.૦૦ કલાક સુધી ખુલ્લા રાખવાની મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવશે. સામાહિક બજારો માટે સ્ટાન્ડર્ડ ઓપરેટિંગ પ્રોસિજર જારી કરનારા દિલ્હી ડિઝાસ્ટર મેનેજમેન્ટ ઓથોરિટી

(ડીડીએમએ) દ્વારા જણાવવામાં આવ્યું હતું કે તેમાં ફક્ત એક્સિપ્ટેડ ગ્રાહકોને જ પ્રવેશ આપવામાં આવશે. સગર્ભા મહિલાઓ, ૧૦ વર્ષથી નાના બાળકો, ૬૫ વર્ષથી વધુ વય ધરાવતા વયસ્કો અને સહ-માંઘીઓ ધરાવતા વ્યક્તિઓને ઘર પર રહેવાની સલાહ આપવામાં આવી છે. દુકાનના માલિકો અને ગ્રાહકોને ઓછામાં ઓછું ૬ ફુટનું શારીરિક અંતર રાખવાનું રહેશે અને તેમણે ફેસ માસ્ક્સ તેમજ હેન્ડ સેનિટાઈઝર્સનો ઉપયોગ કરવાનો રહેશે. થૂંકવા પર સહતરપણે મનાઈ રહેશે. લોકોને મોટી સંખ્યામાં એકત્ર થવાની મનાઈ છે.

રાજનાથે સંરક્ષણ ક્ષેત્રમાં નવીનતા માટે અંદાજપત્રીય મદદ મંજૂર કરી

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩
સંરક્ષણ મંત્રી રાજનાથ સિંઘે

સંરક્ષણ ક્ષેત્રમાં આવનારા પાંચ વર્ષ માટે સંશોધનો અને નવીનીકરણ માટે લગભગ રૂપિયા

૪૯૯ કરોડના અંદાજપત્રીય સહયોગની મંજૂરી આપી છે. સંરક્ષણ મંત્રાલયે જણાવ્યું હતું કે,

આ નાણાં ભંડોળનો ઉપયોગ સંરક્ષણ ક્ષેત્રમાં આત્મ નિર્ભર બનાવવાના લક્ષ્ય સાથે કામ કરતાં લગભગ ૩૦૦ જેટલા સ્ટાર્ટઅપ, સૂક્ષ્મ, નાના અને મધ્યમ ઉદ્યોગો (એમએસએમઈ) અને વ્યક્તિગત સંશોધકો માટે થશે. આ યોજના સંરક્ષણ ક્ષેત્રે હથિયારો માટે આયાત પરની નિર્ભરતા ઘટાડવા માટે અને સંરક્ષણ ક્ષેત્રના ઉત્પાદનમાં ભારતને હાથ બનાવવા માટે તૈયાર કરવામાં આવી છે. મંત્રાલયે જણાવ્યું હતું કે, સંરક્ષણ મંત્રી રાજનાથ સિંઘે ઈનોવેશન ફોર ડીફેન્સ એક્સલેન્સ (આઈડીએક્સ) - ડીફેન્સ ઈનોવેશન ઓર્ગેનાઈઝેશન (ડીઆઈઓ)નામની યોજનામાં રૂ પિયા ૪૯૯.૮ કરોડની ફાળવણી મંજૂર કરી છે.

| દેવાદાર અને સહ-દેવાદારનું નામ અને સંસ્થાનું નામ | લોન એકાઉન્ટ નંબર | એનપીઆઈ તારીખ | મંગળા નોટીસની તારીખ | કુલ બાકી રકમ (રૂ.) નોંધોની તારીખ મુજબ | સિદ્ધાન્ત ઓફરેન્સ / ગેરિટે મિલકતોનો વિગત |
|--|-----------------------------------|--------------|---------------------|---|--|
| ૧. મેસર્સ લુદ લો જેના સીદ્ધા પ્રોપસાયટર પટેલ ધવલ ચંડિકલાલ ૧૯ ચોથો માળ, મીતાલ ચેમ્બર નગર, શેઠનો વંડો, દીકાંતા, અમદાવાદ, ગુજરાત-૩૮૦૦૦૧ | GBC00639N & GBC00648N & GBC00897N | 01/01/2021 | 14/05/2021 | રૂ. ૨,૦૦,૪૦,૬૦,૬૫/- (રૂપિયા બે કરોડ સાલીસ લખાઈ પાંચસો છ અસી પચાસાણું પૈસા પુરા) | બંજલો નં. ૨૨૪/સંગાલન કો.ઓ.ઓ. હા.સો.લી., સર્વે નં. ૧૧૧ અને ૧૦૩, ફાઇનલ પ્લોટ નં. ૨૦૪, પેટા પ્લોટ નં. ૨૨, ટીપી સ્કીમ નં. ૧, મોજે-વસ્ત્રાપુર, તાલુકો-વેલ્પુર, જિલ્લો- અમદાવાદ. |

AXISCADES Technologies Limited (formerly AXISCADES Engineering Technologies Limited)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|--|--------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | March 31, 2021 (Audited) |
| Total income from operations | 15,199.57 | 12,846.75 | 19,373.92 | 53,830.73 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 1,230.58 | 943.88 | 1,843.80 | 2,997.10 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (749.80) | 955.37 | 1,852.24 | (1,037.94) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (1,050.83) | 559.01 | 1,637.10 | (2,120.55) |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (971.25) | 669.49 | 1,521.81 | (1,747.07) |
| Equity Share Capital | 1,899.51 | 1,899.51 | 1,899.51 | 1,899.51 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 27,971.45 |
| Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | |
| 1. Basic: | (2.81) | 1.45 | 4.30 | (5.74) |
| 2. Diluted: | (2.81) | 1.45 | 4.30 | (5.74) |

Notes: 1. In terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, the aforesaid Statement of audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 of the AXISCADES Technologies Limited (formerly AXISCADES Engineering Technologies Limited) (the "Holding Company" or the "Company") and its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together hereinafter referred to as the "Group") has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on June 11, 2021. The aforesaid audited consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 have been audited by the statutory auditors of the Company. 2. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the applicable Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and SEBI Circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. 3. Additional information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-----------------------------------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | March 31, 2021 (Audited) |
| Income from Operations (Turnover) | 3,277.92 | 3,321.61 | 6,233.36 | 13,516.58 |
| Profit before tax | (3,840.08) | (407.92) | 295.22 | (6,415.81) |
| Profit after tax | (3,798.21) | (418.54) | 86.01 | (6,324.81) |

4. The above unaudited consolidated financial results of the Company are available on the Company's website (www.axiscades.in) and also on the website of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com), where the shares of the Company are listed. Place: Bangalore Date: June 11, 2021

For AXISCADES Technologies Limited
Sd/- Shradhdhichandrababu Pampapathi, CEO

મત્સ્ય સબસિડી પરના મતભેદો દૂર કરવા માટે ડબલ્યુટીઓએ બધા વેપાર મંત્રીઓની પંદર જુલાઈના રોજ બોલાવેલી બેઠક

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩
વર્લ્ડ ટ્રેડ ઓર્ગેનાઈઝેશન (ડબલ્યુટીઓ)ના વડાએ તમામ દેશોના અલગ અલગ રીતે અપાતી મત્સ્યોદ્યોગ સબસિડીમાં સમાનતા આપવા માટે તા. ૧૫મી જુલાઈના રોજ તમામ દેશોના વેપાર મંત્રીઓની બેઠકનું આયોજન કર્યું છે. આ બેઠકનો હેતુ ઝડપથી વાતચીત પતાવવા અને ત્યાર બાદ રૂપરેખા તૈયાર કરવાનો છે. જેથી ડિસેમ્બરમાં જાહેરમાં જોજાનારી ડબલ્યુટીઓની મંત્રીઓની બેઠકમાં મત્સ્યોદ્યોગ પરની સંધી પર અંતિમ તબક્કાની વાતચીત થઈ શકે. જોવામાં આ બાબતે મુખ્ય જ જટીલ વાર્તાલાપ ચાલી રહ્યો છે. આ નિર્ણયની માગ કરી છે. કારણ કે ભારતમાં આ ક્ષેત્ર પર નિર્ભર નાના માછીમારોને લાવવાનો છે, જેથી તમામ લોકો માટે

માછીમારીની એક નક્કર પ્રક્રિયા મળે અને ગેરકાનૂની અને ન નોંધાયેલી માછીમારીની સબસિડીના કામકાજ દૂર થાય અને ક્ષમતા કરતાં વધુ કરેલી માછીમારીમાં સબસિડી પર અંકુશ મૂકવામાં આવે. સૂત્રોએ જણાવ્યું હતું કે, દરેક દેશના વેપાર મંત્રીઓ સાથે ઓનલાઈન બેઠકનું આયોજન થશે. ડબલ્યુટીઓના ડાયરેક્ટર જનરલ એનગ્રાજી ઓકોન્જો ઈવીએલાએ તા. ૧૫મી જુલાઈના રોજ વેપાર વાતચીત સમિતિની બેઠક આ મામલે બોલાવી છે. વિકસિત દેશો સબસિડી પર રોક લગાવવા માટે જે ત્યારે ભારતે સંતુલિત પ્રકારના પરિણામો આપી શકે તેવા નિર્ણયની માગ કરી છે. કારણ કે ભારતમાં આ ક્ષેત્ર પર નિર્ભર નાના માછીમારોને લાવવાનો છે, જેથી તમામ લોકો માટે

માછીમારોને અબજો ડોલરની સબસિડી પૂરી પાડે છે, ત્યારે ભારતની સબસિડીનું મૂલ્ય માત્ર રૂપિયા ૭૭૦ કરોડ છે. સરકાર ઈંધણ અને ઘોડા જેવી બાબતો પર સબસિડી પૂરી પાડે છે. વિકસિત દેશોના માછીમારો પાસે મુખ્ય જ આધુનિક ઘોડા હોય છે. જેને મધર ઘોડ કહેવામાં આવે છે. જેમાં તેમની પાસે પ્રોસેસિંગ યુનિટ પણ હોય છે. ભારતની સબસિડી મુખ્ય ઓછી છે અને તે નાના માછીમારોને પૂરી પાડવામાં આવે છે. ભારતે નવા નિયમો અમલમાં લાવવા માટે વધુ સમય માગ્યો છે. તે માટે લગાવવામાં બહલાવ માટે વાતચીત કરી રહ્યા છે. ખાસ કરીને એસ્કવુકિવ ઈકોનોમિક ઝોનમાં માછીમારીની પ્રવૃત્તિ માટે સબસિડી બંધ કરવા પર વાતચીત ચાલી રહી છે.

ઓછી આવક ધરાવનારાઓ માટેની પેન્શનની યોજનાને મોળો પ્રતિસાદ

સૂર્ય સારેથી રે નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૩
કેન્દ્રની પ્રધાન મંત્રી શ્રમ યોગી માનવન (પીએમએસવાયએમ) યોજના જે ૬૦ વર્ષની ઉંમરથી માસિક રૂ. ૩,૦૦૦ પેન્શનની બાંધધરી સ્થાનિક કામદારો, રિશ્યા ખેંચવાવાળા અને અન્ય ઓછી આવકવાળાને આપે છે તેને અર્થેત નબળી પ્રતિસાદ મળી રહ્યો છે. યોજનાને જે ધોરણે નિષ્ફળતા

મળી છે તેના કારણે જોવામાં આવે તો જે યોજનામાં ૧૦ કરોડ આવક કામદારોને સમાવવાનું આયોજન હતું તેની સામે કામગીરી અર્થેત નબળી જોવા મળી રહી છે. કોરોનાવાઇરસ મહામારી જેવા વટનાકમને લીધે અનોપચારિક ક્ષેત્રમાં લોકોની આવકમાં થયેલો ઘટાડો તેમજ સરકારે તેના અમલીકરણમાં જે જોશ સાથે આગળ જતું જોઈએ તે ધોરણે કાર્યવાહી નહીં કરતા આ યોજનાને નબળો પ્રતિસાદ મળ્યો છે. સમજાય છે. સ્ક્રિમમાં ૧૮ વર્ષની ઉંમરે જોડાયે તેના માસિક રૂ. ૫૫ જેટલી રકમ

કાર્યાનિત કર્યોને બે વર્ષ અને ચાર મહિનાનો સમય થયો ત્યાં સુધીમાં તેમાં માંડ ૧.૬ કરોડ લોકોનો સમાવેશ થયો છે. જે લોકો યોજનામાં જોડાયા છે તે પૈકી ઘણા હવે નિયમિત રીતે ચુકવણી નથી કરી રહ્યા. જે કામદારોની ઉંમર ૧૮ થી ૪૦ વર્ષની છે અને તેની માસિક કમાણી રૂ. ૧૫,૦૦૦ કરતા ઓછી છે તે આ યોજનામાં જોડાયે છે. તેમાં લાભાર્થી જે ફાળો આપે તેટલો ફાળો સામે કેન્દ્ર સરકાર આપે છે. પેન્શન સ્ક્રિમમાં ૧૮ વર્ષની ઉંમરે જોડાયે તેના માસિક રૂ. ૫૫ જેટલી રકમ

બવાની રહે છે અને ૬૦ વર્ષની ઉંમર પછી તેને માસિક રૂ ૧.૩,૦૦૦ પેન્શન મળે છે. નિષ્પાતોના મતે, પેન્શન સ્ક્રિમમાં જોડાયેલા રહેવા માટે કોઈ પ્રોત્સાહન નહીં રહેતા આ યોજનામાં કમરવારોની સંખ્યા વધારે જોવા મળી રહી છે. વર્ષ ૨૦૧૯-૨૦માં અંદાજપત્ર રજૂ કરતા તત્કાલીન વડાપ્રધાન પિયુષ ગોયલે જણાવ્યું કે, આ યોજનામાં પાંચ વર્ષના સમયગાળામાં અંશગતિત ક્ષેત્રના ઓછામાં ઓછા ૧૦ કરોડ લોકો જોડાયે તેવું અમારું લક્ષ્યાંક છે.

| Particulars | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
|-------------|--|--------------------------|-------------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | March 31, 2021 (Audited) | December 31, 2020 (Unaudited) | March 31, 2020 (Audited) | March 31, 2021 (Audited) |
| ક્રમ | વિગતો | ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૧ અનુભવિકરિડે | ૩૧.૧૨.૨૦૨૦ અનુભવિકરિડે | ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૦ અનુભવિકરિડે | ૩૧.૦૩.૨૦૨૧ અનુભવિકરિડે |
| ૧ | સમાવેશમાંથી ફાળાવવાલો | ૨૦૧૫.૫૪ | ૨૦૧૫.૫૪ | ૨૦૧૫.૫૪ | ૨૦૧૫.૫૪ |
| ૨ | આવકવહુ ચીલો (વન) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૩ | વેરા પટેલ આગાનો સોનો નફો/(તોલો) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૪ | વેરા પટેલ આગાનો સોનો નફો/(તોલો) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૫ | આગાની ફાળાવવાલો આવક/(તોલો) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૬ | પરિશિદ્ધી શેર મૂકી (મૂળ મિલકત રૂ. ૧૦/- પ્રતિદિ.) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૭ | અન્ય વધકરિડે | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૮ | શેર દીક્ર કમાણી - મૂળ (રૂ.) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |
| ૯ | વાટકરિડે (રૂ.) | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ | ૫૦૪.૪૮ |

નોંધ: ૧. સેબી (લિસ્ટિંગ ઓબ્લિગેશન અને ડિસ્ક્લોઝર ડિસ્ક્લોઝર) નિયમો, ૨૦૧૫ના નિયમો ૩૩ હેઠળ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જમાં ફાળા કરતા વિગતવાર માહિતી પદિષ્ઠાઓને સાર ઉપર મુજબ છે. આ વિગતોની સંપૂર્ણ વિગતો સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જની વેબસાઈટ અપેલે કે www.bseindia.com અને www.nseindia.com અને કંપનીની વેબસાઈટ www.heranba.co.in પર ઉપલબ્ધ છે. ૨. વિગતવાર પદિષ્ઠાઓની ઓડિટ કમીટી દ્વારા સમીક્ષા કરવામાં આવી હતી. ૩. અમારા નોંધોમાં આપેલું છે કે આપેલું સંખ્યાકોષ્ટકોમાં તેમના ફાળા મંજૂરી આપવામાં આવી હતી. ૩. વાર્ષિક સમાવેશ સમાવેશ કરેલો તેમજ મૂકેલો અધિક બોર્ડ ઓફ ડાયરેક્ટર્સ ઈન્ટરિડી શેર દીક્ર રૂ. ૦.૦૦ ના અંશિત ડિવિડન્ડની દેખાવટ કરી છે. ૪. પાણજી નાણાંકિય આગાને અંકકરોએ ૧૨૨ ફાળા વધુ પૂર્ણ/અર્થપૂર્ણ કરવામાં આવ્યા છે.

બોર્ડના હુકમથી
સહયુક્ત સુધીકરિડે
તા. ૧૧.૦૬.૨૦૨૧